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PROFILE 
 
Daniel’s entrance into the stunt world came through martial arts.  
Since 1993 he has been studying Fudo Shin, which incorporates Jiu 
Jitsu, Karate, Aikido, Kung Fu, Judo and Weaponry in its teachings.  He 
has reached the level of 1st Dan Black Belt and is currently teaching 
self-defence and was previously a Policeman with Victoria Police.  
Daniel has been involved in live stunt shows, and was a featured extra 
in the 2005 Hong Kong martial arts movie Dragon Squad.   
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licences/ interests measurements skills 
Car 
Motorbike 
Medium Rigid 
Truck 
Bus 
Gymnastics 
Martial Arts 
Swimming 
Driving 
Mini-tramp 

Jerk Backs 
Air ram 
Highfalls to 25’ 
Flying Rig/Wire     
  Work 
Stair falls 

HEIGHT 
CHEST 
WAIST 
SUIT 
HEAD 
NECK 
I/LEG 
O/LEG 
SHOE 
WEIGHT 

5'11'' 
38'' 
34'' 
40 R 
23'' 
15.75'' 
34'' 
37'' 
11.5 
78kg 
 

181cm 
96cm 
87cm 
102  
58cm 
40cm 
87 
94 
 

SP| STUNT PERFORMER 
PD | PRECISION DRIVER 
SD | STUNT DRIVER 
A| ACTOR 
FE | FEATURED EXTRA 
E | EXTRA 
 
 

 

 
FILM | STUNTS 
 
• The Whistleblower 2018 Feature AUS/China SP 
• The Menkoff Method 2013 Feature SP 
• I Frankenstein 2012 Feature US SP 
• John Doe 2011 Feature SP 
 
 
TV CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Jack Irish 2018 TV Series SP/A 
• Wentworth S7 2018  TV Series SP/A 
• Superwog 2018  TV Series SP/A 
• Neighbours 2018 TV Series SP/A 
• Playing For Keeps 2018 TV Series SP 
• Neighbours 2018 TV Series SP/A 
• Romper Stomper 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• The Leftovers 2016 TV Series US SP/A 
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TV CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.) 
 
• Dr Blake Mysteries 2015 TV Series SP 
• Hunters 2015 TV Series US SP/A/PD 
• Molly 2015   TV Mini Series SP/A 
• Gallipoli 2014 TV Mini Series SP 
• The Secret River 2014  Telemovies SP 
• Wentworth S3 2014 TV Series SP 
• Underbelly:  Fat Tony & Co 2013 TV Series SD  
• The Broken Shore 2013 Telemovie SP 
• Underbelly:  Squizzy 2012 TV Series SP 
• Dr Blake Murder Mysteries 2012 TV Series SD 
• Underground  2012 Telemovie SP 
• Conspiracy 365 2011 TV Series SP 
• Rush Series IV 2011 TV Series SP 
• Jack Irish 2011 Telemovie PD 
• Tangle Series III 2011 TV Series SP 
• Rush 2010 TV Series PD 
• City Homicide 2010 TV Series SP 
• Neighbours 2008/09/10 TV Series SP/PD 
• City Homicide 2008/09 TV Series D/SP 
• Gene Simmons “Family Jewels” 2008 TV Series (US) SP/A 
 
 
TVC CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Holden VF Commodore 2013 Finch PD 
• TAC “Roadtrip Forever” 2012 The Gingerbread Man SP 
• Honda Civic “Parachutes” 2012 Draft FCB PD 
• TAC Motorbike “The Ride” 2009 Curious Films PD 
 
 
SHORT FILMS/CORPORATE CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Break 2010 Short Film SP 
• Vocam Worldwide Publishing 2007  SP/A 
 
 
LIVE SHOW CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• StuntGuyz Live Demo   SP 
• Matrix Stunt Demo – Envy Nightclub   SP 
• City Bank Corporate Day (2 Fast 2 Furious)  SP 
• Calder Park Thunderdome   SA  

  
 
MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Dragon Age Promo Trailer Video Game   SP 
• Unleash The Fury Promo Trailer Video Game  SP 
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MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | EXTRA 
 
• Dragon Squad (HK)  2005  FE  
• Music Video – “DI”    FE 
• Television - Stingers    E 
• TVC – Kia Cerato    E 
• TVC – TAC Bonebreaker    E 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 QUALIFICATIONS 
Traffic Controller Licence Workplace Trainer & Assessor Cert 4 

Senior First Aid (Level 2) Fights – with/without weapons 
Bronze Medallion Stick/double stick/knife & stick 

Black Belt – 2nd Dan Whips/Jerk Backs, Air Ram 
Martial Arts , Weapons, Self Defence & Restraint Instructor High Falls 20' 

Certificate 2 Security Operations (Guarding) DECA Level 2 
 


