# **DANIEL SOLIS**



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1). MARTIAL ARTS/ WEAPONS/BODYCONTROL/FIGHT CHOREOGRAPHY

#### **PROFILE**

Daniel's entrance into the stunt world came through martial arts. Since 1993 he has been studying Fudo Shin, which incorporates Jiu Jitsu, Karate, Aikido, Kung Fu, Judo and Weaponry in its teachings. He has reached the level of 1st Dan Black Belt and is currently teaching self-defence and was previously a Policeman with Victoria Police. Daniel has been involved in live stunt shows, and was a featured extra in the 2005 Hong Kong martial arts movie Dragon Squad.



MEAA #30094909

#### AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN P: + 613 9682 9299 M: +61 (0)425 713 246 F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

#### FILM | STUNTS

•	The Whistleblower	2018	Feature AUS/China	SP
•	The Menkoff Method	2013	Feature	SP
•	I Frankenstein	2012	Feature US	SP
•	John Doe	2011	Feature	SP

#### TV CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Jack Irish	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Wentworth S7	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Superwog	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Neighbours	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Playing For Keeps	2018	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	The Leftovers	2016	TV Series US	SP/A

LICENCES / INTERESTS		MEASUREMENTS		SKILLS	
Car Motorbike Medium Rigid Truck Bus Gymnastics Martial Arts Swimming	Jerk Backs Air ram Highfalls to 25' Flying Rig/Wire Work Stair falls	MEASUR HEIGHT CHEST WAIST SUIT HEAD NECK I/LEG O/LEG	5'11" 38" 34" 40 R 23" 15.75" 34" 37"	181cm 96cm 87cm 102 58cm 40cm 87	SKILLS  SP   STUNT PERFORMER  PD   PRECISION DRIVER  SD   STUNT DRIVER  A   ACTOR  FE   FEATURED EXTRA  E   EXTRA
Driving Mini-tramp		SHOE WEIGHT	11.5 78kg	74	





# STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1). MARTIAL ARTS/ WEAPONS/ BODY CONTROL/FIGHT CHOREOGRAPHY

## TV CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Hunters	2015	TV Series US	SP/A/PD
•	Molly	2015	TV Mini Series	SP/A
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SP
•	The Secret River	2014	Telemovies	SP
•	Wentworth \$3	2014	TV Series	SP
•	Underbelly: Fat Tony & Co	2013	TV Series	SD
•	The Broken Shore	2013	Telemovie	SP
•	Underbelly: Squizzy	2012	TV Series	SP
•	Dr Blake Murder Mysteries	2012	TV Series	SD
•	Underground	2012	Telemovie	SP
•	Conspiracy 365	2011	TV Series	SP
•	Rush Series IV	2011	TV Series	SP
•	Jack Irish	2011	Telemovie	PD
•	Tangle Series III	2011	TV Series	SP
•	Rush	2010	TV Series	PD
•	City Homicide	2010	TV Series	SP
•	Neighbours	2008/09/10	TV Series	SP/PD
•	City Homicide	2008/09	TV Series	D/SP
•	Gene Simmons "Family Jewels"	2008	TV Series (US)	SP/A

#### TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Holden VF Commodore	2013	Finch	PD
•	TAC "Roadtrip Forever"	2012	The Gingerbread	d Man SP
•	Honda Civic "Parachutes"	2012	Draft FCB	PD
•	TAC Motorbike "The Ride"	2009	Curious Films	PD

### SHORT FILMS/CORPORATE CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Break	2010	Short Film	SP
•	Vocam Worldwide Publishing	2007		SP/A

#### LIVE SHOW CREDITS | STUNTS

•	StuntGuyz Live Demo	SP
•	Matrix Stunt Demo – Envy Nightclub	SP
•	City Bank Corporate Day (2 Fast 2 Furious)	SP
•	Calder Park Thunderdome	SA

## **MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS**

•	Dragon Age Promo Trailer Video Game	SP
•	Unleash The Fury Promo Trailer Video Game	SP

# **DANIEL SOLIS**



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1). MARTIAL ARTS/ WEAPONS/ BODY CONTROL/FIGHT CHOREOGRAPHY

#### **MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | EXTRA**

•	Dragon Squad (HK)	2005	FE
•	Music Video – "DI"		FE
•	Television - Stingers		Е
•	TVC – Kia Cerato		Е
•	TVC – TAC Bonebreaker		Е

**QUALIFICATIONS** 

Traffic Controller Licence Senior First Aid (Level 2) Bronze Medallion Black Belt – 2nd Dan Martial Arts , Weapons, Self Defence & Restraint Instructor Certificate 2 Security Operations (Guarding) Workplace Trainer & Assessor Cert 4
Fights – with/without weapons
Stick/double stick/knife & stick
Whips/Jerk Backs, Air Ram
High Falls 20'
DECA Level 2